Location

Summary

11/16/2024
9:47 PM

11/16/2024
7:36 PM

11/16/2024
6:28 PM

11/16/2024
4:37 PM

11/16/2024
4:24 PM

11/16/2024
1:39 AM

Residential
Burglary

Vehicle
Burglary

Warrant

Shoplifting

Shoplifting

Driving Under
the Influence

200 Block Natoma Station Dr
Beat 4

13000 Block Folsom Blvd
Beat 4

Greenback Ln/Main Av
Beat 1

2700 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 3

1000 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 2

Natoma St/Coloma St
Beat 1

Unknown suspect(s) gained entry to garage and stole two golf bags.

Unknown suspect(s) broke into multiple vehicles at the location by smashing vehicle windows.

Jason Davis, 47, of Sacramento was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for outstanding warrant.
Booked at Sacramento County Jail.

Unknown suspect stole $60 worth of clothing from store.

Unknown suspect stole espresso maker from store.

Mayra Pedraza Sanchez, 30, of Rancho Cordova was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for 23152(A)
VC and 23152(B) VC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.



