Date	Туре	Location	Summary
11/16/2024 9:47 PM	Residential Burglary	200 Block Natoma Station Dr Beat 4	Unknown suspect(s) gained entry to garage and stole two golf bags.
11/16/2024 7:36 PM	Vehicle Burglary	13000 Block Folsom Blvd Beat 4	Unknown suspect(s) broke into multiple vehicles at the location by smashing vehicle windows.
11/16/2024 6:28 PM	Warrant	Greenback Ln/Main Av Beat 1	Jason Davis, 47, of Sacramento was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for outstanding warrant. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
11/16/2024 4:37 PM	Shoplifting	2700 Block E Bidwell St Beat 3	Unknown suspect stole \$60 worth of clothing from store.
11/16/2024 4:24 PM	Shoplifting	1000 Block E Bidwell St Beat 2	Unknown suspect stole espresso maker from store.
11/16/2024 1:39 AM	Driving Under the Influence	Natoma St/Coloma St Beat 1	Mayra Pedraza Sanchez, 30, of Rancho Cordova was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for 23152(A) VC and 23152(B) VC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.